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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [']
L [mm]
Rodzaj
Typ

Opis

16-07-2024

467.5/8

5/8"

208.00

chromowane satynowane
oczkowo-ptaskie grzechotkowe

calowe

SYMBOL: 467.5/8 MANUFACTURER: Facom EAN: 3148519347197

467.5/8 - COMB RATCHETING WRENCH 5/8

FACOM 467.5/8 - COMB RATCHETING WRENCH 5/8

U WARRANTY: LIFETIME WARRANTY E m

145,78 zt (tax excl.)

(179,31 zt (tax incl.))

https://facom.com.pl/en/9456-58-klucz-oczkowo-plaski-grzechotkowy-58.html

B kontakt@facom.com.pl &, 12 415-80-81, 790 680 540


https://facom.com.pl/en/9456-58-klucz-oczkowo-plaski-grzechotkowy-58.html

